   GS Yuasa was formed in 2004 through the merger of two companies
(Japan Storage Battery Co., Ltd. , established in 1895 and Yuasa
Corporation, established in 1913) who has both originally developed storage
battery technology and products in Japan. We have brought together the
traditions and experience of both to develop our core battery business.
   Our traction batteries are among the world's best in quality, standing out
by the technology designed by GS Yuasa of using original glass fiber tubes,
which meet our customer’s requirement for a long service life, stable quality

 VSI4A 300 78 158 519 550 3.4 16.0 78
 VSI4 320 90 158 519 550 4.0 19.0 66
 VSI7C 505 128 158 519 550 5.9 26.5 48
 VSI8 635 161 158 519 550 7.4 33.0 36
○ VSI9 720 186 158 519 550 8.8 38.0 30
○ VSI11 935 225 158 519 550 10.7 47.5 24
 VSH3A 315 60 158 700 731 3.4 20.0 96
 VSH4S 375 70 158 700 731 3.6 23.0 78
 VSH4A 420 78 158 700 731 4.6 25.5 66
 VSH4 510 90 158 700 731 4.9 30.5 40
 VSH5A 525 94 158 700 731 5.5 30.5 40
 VSH6A 630 109 158 700 731 6.5 36.5 40
 VSH7A 735 128 158 700 731 7.7 42.5 40
 VGC225 225 90 158 350 381 2.7  14.0  60
 VGC520 520 186 158 350 381 5.6  30.5  30
 VGD165 165 57 158 395 426 1.9  10.0  96
 VGD205 205 69 158 395 426 2.2  12.5  78
 VGD255 255 81 158 395 426 2.6  15.5  72
 VGD340 340 109 158 395 426 3.8  19.0  54
 VGD415 415 128 158 395 426 4.3  24.0  48
 VGD470 470 144 158 395 426 4.8  27.0  42
 VGD575 575 177 158 395 426 6.1  33.0  30
 VGD620 620 186 158 395 426 6.3  35.5  30
 VGD485 485 144 158 410 441 5.1  27.5  42
 VGD545 545 161 158 410 441 5.7  30.5  36
 VGD565 565 177 158 410 441 6.6  32.0  30
 VGD600 600 177 158 410 441 6.5  33.5  30
○ VGD700 700 206 158 410 441 7.4  40.0  30
○：DOUBLE POLE
 VGE245 245 75 158 447 478 2.9  15.0  78
 VGE305 305 90 158 447 478 3.5  18.0  66
 VGE700 700 186 158 447 478 7.2  40.5  30
 VGF201 201 57 158 490 521 2.4  12.5  96
 VGF220 220 60 158 490 521 2.5  13.0  96
 VGF260 260 69 158 490 521 2.9  15.0  78
 VGF280 280 75 158 512 543 3.4  17.0  78
 VGF370 370 99 158 490 521 4.4  21.0  60
 VGF445 445 109 158 490 521 4.8  24.0  54
 VGF530 530 128 158 490 521 5.4  30.5  48
 VGF605 605 148 158 490 521 6.4  34.5  36
 VGF730 730 177 158 490 521 7.6  42.0  30
○ VGF785 785 186 158 490 521 7.9  45.0  30
○ VGF865 865 206 158 490 521 8.9  49.5  30
○ VGF935 935 225 158 490 521 9.8  53.5  24
 VGI240 240 60 158 519 550 2.6  13.5  96
 VGI285 285 69 158 519 550 3.0  16.5  78
 VGI370 370 90 158 519 550 4.1  21.0  66
 VGI440 440 109 158 519 550 5.1  25.5  54
 VGI470 470 109 158 519 550 5.0  27.5  54
 VGI565 565 128 158 519 550 5.7  32.0  48
 VGI645 645 148 158 519 550 6.8  36.5  36
 VGI725 725 161 158 519 550 7.3  40.0  36
○ VGI845 845 186 158 519 550 8.4  48.0  30
○ VGI930C 930 206 158 519 550 9.4  52.0  30
○ VGI1005 1005 225 158 519 550 10.4  56.5  24
○ VGI1080 1080 244 158 519 550 11.4  60.5  24
 EB25TE 25 197 129 202 227 2.1  11.5  40
 EB35TE 35 238 129 202 227 3.0  14.0  28
 EB35LE/LER 35 238 129 202 237 3.0  14.0  28
 EB50TE 50 260 173 202 225 3.8  20.5  20
 EB50LE 50 260 173 202 236 3.8  20.5  20
 EB65TE 65 305 173 205 228 4.1  24.5  18
 EB65LE/LER 65 305 173 205 237 4.1  24.5  18
 EB100TE/LE 100 409 173 212 244 6.7  34.5  15
 /LER
 EB120TE/LE 120 504 182 212 258 9.0  41.0  10
 /LER
 EB130TE/LE 130 504 182 212 258 8.8  45.5  10
 /LER
 EB145TE/LE 145 508 223 213 259 10.0  51.5  10
 /LER
 EB160TE/LE 160 508 223 213 259 9.8  54.5  10
 /LER
 GC140 140 264 183 269.5 297 6.9  30.0  20
 GC200 200 264 183 269.5 297 6.3  33.0  20
TERMINAL : All models are WELDING TERMINAL

 VSD8AC 435 144 158 395 426 4.8 22.5 42
 VSD9AC 475 161 158 395 426 5.4 25.0 36
 VSD10AC 540 177 158 395 426 6.1 28.0 30
 VSF3A 210 60 158 490 521 2.4 12.0 96
 VSF3C 225 90 158 490 521 4.1 14.5 66
 VSF4 290 90 158 490 521 3.9 16.5 66
 VSF5A 350 99 158 490 521 4.0 19.0 60
 VSF6A 420 109 158 490 521 4.5 22.0 54
 VSF340 340 90 158 490 521 3.7  18.5  66
 VSH4A 420 78 158 700 731 4.6 25.5 66
 VSH5A 525 94 158 700 731 5.5 30.5 54
 VSH6A 630 109 158 700 731 6.5 36.5 42
 VSH7A 735 128 158 700 731 7.7 42.5 42
 VGD485 485 144 158 410 441 5.1  27.5  42
 VGD545 545 161 158 410 441 5.7  30.5  36
 VGD560 560 177 158 395 426 5.5  29.0  30
 VGD565 565 177 158 410 441 6.6  32.0  30
 VGD600 600 177 158 410 441 6.5  33.5  30
 VGI370 370 90 158 519 550 4.1  21.0  66
 VGI470 470 109 158 519 550 4.5  25.5  54

 VCH4C 400 78 158 700 731 4.1  23.0  54
 VCH6C 580 109 158 700 731 5.9  33.0  36
○ VCH7C 680 126 158 700 731 6.9  38.5  36
○ VCH8C 770 142 158 700 731 7.7 43.5 96
 VGD485 485 144 158 410 441 5.1  27.5  42
 VGD560 560 177 158 395 426 5.5  29.0  30
 VGD565 565 177 158 410 441 6.6  32.0  30
 VGD600 600 177 158 410 441 6.5  33.5  30
○ VGD700 700 206 158 410 441 7.4  40.0  24
 VGI370 370 90 158 519 550 4.1  21.0  66
 VGI470 470 109 158 519 550 4.5  25.5  54
 VGI565 565 128 158 519 550 5.7  32.0  48
 VGI645 645 148 158 519 550 6.8  36.5  36
 VGI725 725 161 158 519 550 7.3  40.0  36
○：DOUBLE POLE
 3DCE270 270 65 198 475 505 2.8  18.5  75
 (3PzS270)
 2DCJ230  230 47 198 545 575 2.3  14.0  100
 (2PzS230)
 3DCJ345 345 65 198 545 575 3.3  19.5  75
 (3PzS345)
 4DCJ460 460 83 198 545 575 4.3  26.5  55
 (4PzS460)
 5DCJ575  575 101 198 545 575 5.2  32.5  45
 (5PzS575)
 4DCP560   560 83 198 685 715 5.7  33.0  55
 (4PzS560)
 5DCP700   700 101 198 685 715 7.2  41.0  45
 (5PzS700)
 3DCS465   465 65 198 720 750 4.5  26.5  50
 (3PzS465)
 3DCM360A   360 65 198 575 605 4.0  19.5  75
 (3PzS360)
 4DCM480A   480 83 198 575 605 5.1  26.5  55
 (4PzS480)
 5DCM600A 600 101 198 575 605 6.4  33.0  45
 (5PzS600)
 7DCP980A 980 137 198 685 715 9.0  60.0  20
 (7PzS980)
 3DCS450A  450 65 198 720 750 4.5  26.5  60
 (3PzS450)
 4DCS600A  600 83 198 720 750 6.1  34.0  50
 (4PzS600)
 5DCS750A  750 101 198 720 750 7.7  42.0  40
 (5PzS750)
 8DCS1240A   1240 155 198 720 750 11.0  70.0  20
 (8PzS1240)
 ※：BOLT-ON TERMINAL
 2DCM250  250 47 198 575 605 2.7 15.0 95
 (2PzS250)
 3DCM375  375 65 198 575 605 3.9 21.5 65
 (3PzS375)
 4DCM500  500 83 198 575 605 5.0 28.0 50
 (4PzS500)
 5DCM625  625 101 198 575 605 6.2 34.5 40
 (5PzS625)
 2DCS310  310 47 198 720 750 3.0 18.5 80
 (2PzS310)
 3DCS465  465 65 198 720 750 4.5 26.5 50
 (3PzS465)
 4DCS620  620 83 198 720 750 6.0 34.5 40
 (4PzS620)
 5DCS775  775 101 198 720 750 7.4 42.5 30
 (5PzS775)